
Mini Indulgences

Specialty Coffees

HOUSE COFFEE

SPANISH COFFEE

COFFEE, BRANDY, BAILEYS & 
WHIPPED CREAM

COFFEE, RUM, KAHLUA & 
WHIPPED CREAM

IRISH COFFEE
COFFEE, WHISKEY, IRISH MIST

MONTE CRISTO
COFFEE, GRAND MARNIER & KAHLUA

BLUEBERRY TEA

EARL GREY TEA, GRAND MARNIER &
AMARETTO

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS & 
WHIPPED CREAM

PANACOTTA

WHITE CHOCOLATE & 
SASKATOON BERRIES

MINI TIRAMISU

ALBERTA HONEYBERRY
CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE DIPPED LADY FINGER

HONEY BERRY CHEESECAKE

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

OTHER ESPRESSO DRINKS 
AVAILABLE 

UPON REQUEST

*18% GRATUITY ADDED TO GROUPS OF 8 OR MORE
* PLEASE INFORM SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES



COGNAC & BRANDY (1OZ)
COURVOISIER VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP
ST-REMY BRANDY

$10
$12

$8

CANADIAN ICE WINE (50ML)
INNISKILLIN ICE WINE $12

PORT & SHERRY (2OZ)
TAYLOR FLADGATE (LATE BOTTLE VINTAGE)
FRONCESCA BIN27
SUMAC RIDGE PIPE (CANADIAN)

$8
$8
$9

DIGESTIF (1OZ)
GRAPPA
POIRE WILLIAMS
SORTILEGE 
(CANADIAN WHISKEY & MAPLE SYRUP)

$9.5

$9.5
$8.5

SCOTCH (1OZ)

LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL

$14.5
$10.5
$10

$10

ESPRESSO MARTINI (2OZ)
ESPRESSO, VODKA, KAHLUA $13

COFFEE

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE
MOCHA
MACCHIATO
FLAT WHITE
FLAVOURED SHOTS: VANILLA OR CARAMEL
SUBSTITUTE WITH SOY MILK

$4.75
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50

$6.50
$6.00
$6.50

$1.50
$1.50

*18% GRATUITY ADDED TO GROUPS OF 8 OR MORE
* PLEASE INFORM SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES

Making Memories
WELCOME & RELAX,

WE'RE HAPPY TO SERVE YOU
THE KITCHEN@SUNWAPTA TEAM


