# EKITCHEN © SUNWAPTA

CANADIAN FLAVOURS - EST 1947

### Mini Indulgences

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE & WHIPPED CREAM	\$7.95
PANACOTTA X WHITE CHOCOLATE & SASKATOON BERRIES	\$7.95
MINI TIRAMISU CHOCOLATE DIPPED LADY FINGER	\$7.95
ALBERTA HONEYBERRY CHEESECAKE HONEY BERRY CHEESECAKE	\$7.95

### Specialty Loffees

HOUSE COFFEE COFFEE, BRANDY, BAILEYS & WHIPPED CREAM	\$10.95
SPANISH COFFEE  COFFEE, RUM, KAHLUA &  WHIPPED CREAM	\$10.95
IRISH COFFEE COFFEE, WHISKEY, IRISH MIST	\$10.95
MONTE CRISTO  COFFEE, GRAND MARNIER & KAHLUA	\$10.95
BLUEBERRY TEA  EARL GREY TEA, GRAND MARNIER &	\$10.95

## OTHER ESPRESSO DRINKS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

**AMARETTO** 

\*18% GRATUITY ADDED TO GROUPS OF 8 OR MORE

\* PLEASE INFORM SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES

# EKITCHEN © SUNWAPTA

CANADIAN FLAVOURS - EST 1947

COGNAC & BRANDY (10Z)	
COURVOISIER VS	\$10
REMY MARTIN VSOP	\$12
ST-REMY BRANDY	\$8
CANADIAN ICE WINE (50ML)	
INNISKILLIN ICE WINE	\$12
PORT & SHERRY (20Z)	
TAYLOR FLADGATE (LATE BOTTLE VINTAGE)	\$8
FRONCESCA BIN27	\$8
SUMAC RIDGE PIPE (CANADIAN)	\$9
DIGESTIF (10Z)	
GRAPPA	\$9.5
POIRE WILLIAMS	\$9.5
SORTILEGE	\$8.5
(CANADIAN WHISKEY & MAPLE SYRUP)	
SCOTCH (10Z)	
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS	\$14.5
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	\$10.5
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	\$10
CHIVAS REGAL	\$10
ESPRESSO MARTINI (20Z)	
ESPRESSO, VODKA, KAHLUA	\$13
COFFEE	
COFFEE	\$4.75
ESPRESSO	\$5.50
AMERICANO	\$5.50
CAPPUCCINO	\$6.50
CAFE LATTE	\$6.50
MOCHA	\$6.50
MACCHIATO	\$6.00
FLAT WHITE	\$6.50
FLAVOURED SHOTS: VANILLA OR CARAMEL	\$1.50
SUBSTITUTE WITH SOY MILK	\$1.50

### Making Memories

WELCOME & RELAX,
WE'RE HAPPY TO SERVE YOU
THE KITCHEN@SUNWAPTA TEAM

\*18% GRATUITY ADDED TO GROUPS OF 8 OR MORE

\* PLEASE INFORM SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES